
 

  

 

 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

4245-LAXMI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,SHAHPURA,JAIPUR 

5028-BA B.ED PART-III -EXAM.-2025 

BATCH NO : 903666 

Sr.No. Roll No. Name Father's Name   

1 2117763 
ALKA VERMA 

KAILASH CHAND VERMA  
 

2 2117764 
ANKESH GURJAR 

KALU RAM GURJAR  
 

3 2117765 
ARINJAY SINGH 

TEEKAM SINGH YADAV  
 

4 2117766 ARYAN JEPH MANOJ KUMAR  
 

5 2117767 
ASHUTOSH SHARMA 

MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA  
 

6 2117768 
CHETNA NIRMAL 

SANWAR MAL VERMA  
 

7 2117769 
JYOTI 
NAGORI SITARAM  

 

8 2117770 KAVITA HEMRAJ GURJAR  
 

9 2117771 
KHUSHBU MEENA 

HARKESH MEENA  
 

10 2117772 KIRAN OMPRAKASH  
 

11 

 

2117774 
KOMAL DEVI 
PRAJAPAT 

 

BHAGWAN SAHAY PRAJAPAT 
  

12 2117775 
KOMAL VERMA 

BODILAL BUNKER  
 

13 

 

2117776 
MANISH KUMAR PALSANIYA  

JAWAHAR LAL PALSANIYA 
  

14 2117777 
MONIKA JATAWAT 

RAMAVTAR JATAWAT  
 

15 2117778 
NAINA VERMA 

BALRAM VERMA  
 

16 2117779 
NARENDRA GURJAR 

SHANKAR LAL GURJAR  
 

17 2117780 
NARENDRA VERMA 

MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA  
 

18 2117781 
NEETU YADAV 

RAJENDER PRASAD YADAV  
 

19 2117782 
NEHA VARMA 

LAL CHAND VARMA  
 

20 2117783 
NEHA VERMA 

SUBHASH CHAND BARWAR   

21 2117784 NISHA SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI   

22 2117785 
NITESH MEENA 

BABULAL MEENA   

23 
2117786 

PALAK 
KHANDELWAL 

SURESH 
KUMAR 
KHANDELWAL 

  

24 2117787 
POONAM NAINAWAT 

RAJESH KUMAR   

25 2117788 
PRERANA CHAWLA 

MUKESH CHAWLA   

26 
 

2117789 
RAHUL KUMAR GURJAR  

RAMPRATAP GURJAR 
  

27 2117790 REENA HEMRAJ GURJAR   

28 2117791 
REKHA CHOUBISA 

GIRIJA SHANKER CHOUBISA   

29 2117792 
ROHIT DHABAS 

SURESH KUMAR DHABAS   

30 2117793 
SACHIN GURJAR 

CHHOTU RAM GURJAR   

31 2117794 
SANJAY TANWAR 

RAKESH TANWAR  
 

32 2117795 
SAPNA MEENA 

SURESH KUMAR MEENA   

33 2117796 
SUMAN GURJAR 

CHOTHU RAM GURJAR  
 

34 2117798 
TANNU TEPAN 

SHARWAN KUMAR TEPAN   

35 2117799 VIKAS YADAV SURESH YADAV   

36 2117800 
VIRENDRA YADAV 

MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV   

37 2117801 
VIVEK MEENA 

RAMJILAL MEENA   

 


